

05

14.6.18

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

P.O. has been transferred.

Ld. P.P. is present today.

Out of Three (03) accd. persons 01 (one) accd. namely Sampa Barman on C.B. is filing habeas.

Rest Two (02) accd. persons are on C.B. are absent by filing a petn. and prays for another dates for appr.

Hd. Considered, for the ends of justice the case is adjd. today.

Fix 13.7.18 for appr. on the three accd. persons and S.D.T.


SESSIONS JUDGE
Dakshin Dinajpur