

In the court of District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

MISC (Act-VIII) No. 11 of 2019

Com. Reg. : 11/2019

CNR No. WBDD01-001383-2019 Judge code : WB01305

Present : Ms. Sujasha Mukherji

Order no. 10 dated 05.03.2021

Petitioner is files her hazira..

Today is fixed for examination of P.W. 1 , exparte.

But **P.O.** is busy with **Recruitment Process.**

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **06.04.2021** for examination of P.W. 1 , exparte..

D/C by me

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur